
ENTRY CRITERIA
All domestic candidates enrolling in a Higher Education Diploma or Bachelor 
Degree must:

- 	 Have a Unique Student Identifier (USI) or have appropriate exemption; AND

-	 Have a unique email address; AND

- 	 Have access to a computer with an internet connection; AND

-	 Be 17 years or older at the time of commencement (students under 18 will 
require a support letter from their parent or guardian); AND

- 	 Have completed high school certification equivalent to year 12; OR

- 	 Have completed year 11 (or equivalent) and be able to provide year 11 
results, a support letter from a parent or guardian & attend a screening 
interview*; OR

- 	 Have successfully completed a certificate IV, VET Diploma or Higher Educa-
tion Diploma; OR

- 	 Have successfully completed one year of full time study in a degree course 
at a higher education provider; OR

- 	 Display experience or interest in the field of interactive media through evi-
dence of relevant work or practice. Students may be asked to demonstrate 
this through a CV, short written piece, interview and/or portfolio.

*Note: For applicants leaving school prior to the completion of year 12 
please check with your school as to the specific legal requirements. Where 
a release letter from your school is required, please include this in your ap-
plication. In all cases please provide a letter (certified) of support from your 
parent or legal guardian in your application.

AIT is FEE-HELP & VET Student Loans Approved

Read more about FEE-HELP & VET Student Loans here, eligibility criteria apply: 

www.studyassist.gov.au/help-loans-and-csps/fee-help

www.studyassist.gov.au/vet-students/vet-student-loans

For more information  
visit our website:  
ait.edu.au

Contact our student  
enrolment advisers:  
info@ait.edu.au
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DOMESTIC TUITION FEES 2023

2D ANIMATION, FILM, 3D ANIMATION OR GAME DESIGN TUITION FEES

Diplomas of 2D Animation, Film, 3D Animation or Game Design $18,900

Associate Degrees in 2D Animation, Film, 3D Animation or Game Design** $37,800

Bachelors of 2D Animation, Film, 3D Animation or Game Design $56,700

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (Mobile Applications Development)  
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (Games Programming)

TUITION FEES

Diploma of Information Technology $18,800

Associate Degree of Information Technology** $37,600

Bachelor of Information Technology (Mobile Applications Development) $56,400

Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Programming) $56,400

INTERIOR DESIGN TUITION FEES

Diploma of Interior Design (MSF50218) - Online^ $13,940

**Associate Degree is an exit point only
^This is a vocational qualification

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Throughout your studies with AIT you may incur some additional 
fees. Please see the table below.

IMPORTANT: Please refer to ait.edu.au for the latest tuition 
fee schedule. Tuition fees also include materials fee needed for 
subjects throughout the Diploma and Bachelor.

ACADEMY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD.  
SYDNEY CAMPUS: LEVEL 2, 7 KELLY STREET, ULTIMO, NSW 2007
MELBOURNE CAMPUS: LEVEL 13, 120 SPENCER STREET, MELBOURNE VIC 3000
ABN: 35 094 133 641  |  RTO 90511  |  CRICOS 02155J  |  PRV12005

VSL and FEE-HELP government  
loan administration fee

20%

RPL application fee
$100  

(plus 30% tuition fee for each 
subject or unit of competency)

Student card fee replacement $10

Photocopy card fee $5

https://www.ait.edu.au/

